1996 Ninja" 500 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Suspension

92015 F2150

@‘) 92015
92055
Ref.Shock Absorber X‘\
7 420364 @'

92002
92028 ///i:)
420368 ®
39007
920284 ar04s
92028
92015
92099 ’ 92055
<>
92 42036 | @‘)
92049
(iib 92015
920284
92055
92002 - (N
@&ﬁ ’
39111 /ggéi;:>
0
920024 (%) 420368 C%;iiib
M92055 &

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1996 Ninja“ 500
PARTS LIST
Rear Suspension

ITEM NAME

ARM-SUSP,UNI TRAK (Ref # 39007)
ROD-TIE,SUSPENSION (Ref # 39111)
SLEEVE,ARM,RR (Ref # 42036)
SLEEVE,ARM,FR (Ref # 42036A)
SLEEVE,12.1X20X74 (Ref # 42036B)
BOLT,12X90 (Ref # 92001)
BOLT,12X55 (Ref # 92002)
BOLT,FLANGED,12X100 (Ref # 92002A)
NUT,FLANGED,12MM (Ref # 92015)
BUSHING (Ref # 92028)

BUSHING (Ref # 92028A)
SEAL-OIL,ARM,CNT (Ref # 92049)
RING-0,19.8X2.2 (Ref # 92055)

PART NUMBER

39007-1120
39111-1133

42036-1077
42036-1078
42036-1102
92001-1937
92002-1130
92002-1886
92015-1433

92028-1597
92028-1598
92049-1109
92055-1215

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

N W BN NSNS =N



