

1996 Ninja[®] 500

PARTS LIST

Rear Suspension

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
ARM-SUSP,UNI TRAK (Ref # 39007)	39007-1120	1
ROD-TIE,SUSPENSION (Ref # 39111)	39111-1133	2
SLEEVE,ARM,RR (Ref # 42036)	42036-1077	1
SLEEVE,ARM,FR (Ref # 42036A)	42036-1078	1
SLEEVE,12.1X20X74 (Ref # 42036B)	42036-1102	2
BOLT,12X90 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1937	1
BOLT,12X55 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1130	2
BOLT,FLANGED,12X100 (Ref # 92002A)	92002-1886	2
NUT,FLANGED,12MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1433	5
BUSHING (Ref # 92028)	92028-1597	4
BUSHING (Ref # 92028A)	92028-1598	3
SEAL-OIL,ARM,CNT (Ref # 92049)	92049-1109	2
RING-O,19.8X2.2 (Ref # 92055)	92055-1215	6